
Landscape Garden Speaker

www.itctech.com.cn info@itc-pa.com.cn

PA -300 SF

Material: organic resin

Note: Due to continuous product updates, product color and installation dimensions should be subject to the actual product. The color page 

is for reference only.

Specification 

Model

Power(100V)

Power(70V)

Frequency response

Sensitivity

Maximum sound pressure level

Speaker unit

Installation dimensions (mm)

Weight

Product dimensions (mm)

PA - 300SF

15W,30W

7.5W , 15W

80Hz -20KHz

94dB

109dB

6.5″

345mm

4.8kg 

412x254x277mm
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